VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2006 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety » Item 396
Department of Emergency Management

Iltem 396

First Year - FY2007

Second Year - FY2008

Emergency Response and Recovery (77600)

Emergency Response and Recovery Services (77601)
Fund Sources:

General
Special
Commonwealth Transportation

Federal Trust

$1,427,302

$1,427,302

$248,803
$184,526
$900,850

$93,123

$1,430,006

$1,430,006

$248,803
$184,829
$903,251

$93,123

Authority: Title 44, Chapters 3.2 through 3.5, §§ 44-146.17, 44-146.18(c), 44-146.22, 44-146.28(a) Code of Virginia.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/44-146.18/
http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/44-146.22/
http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/44-146.28/
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