## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2006 Session

## Budget Bill - HB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety » Item 396 Department of Emergency Management

Item 396	First Year - FY2007	Second Year - FY2008
Emergency Response and Recovery (77600)	\$1,427,302	\$1,430,006
Emergency Response and Recovery Services (77601)	\$1,427,302	\$1,430,006
Fund Sources:		
General	\$248,803	\$248,803
Special	\$184,526	\$184,829
Commonwealth Transportation	\$900,850	\$903,251
Federal Trust	\$93,123	\$93,123

Authority: Title 44, Chapters 3.2 through 3.5, §§ 44-146.17, 44-146.18(c), 44-146.22, 44-146.28(a) Code of Virginia.